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9:00
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9:19
9:24
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9:45
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Zkys 1x
Zkys 1x
Zcim 1x
Zcim 1x
Zcis 4x+
Zcis 4x+
dky 4x-
dky 4x-
dky 2-
dky 2-
dci 2x
dci 2x
dci 4-
dci 4-
Zkym 1x
Zkym 1x
jKy 4x-
jKy 4x-
jHi 2x

jFi 2x

7 4x-

Z 4x-

Z 2-

Z2-
msen 2x
msen 2x
Zcis 4+
Zcis 4+
Zcis 2x
ZCis 2x
dky 8+
dky 8+
dci 4x-
dci 4x-
dci 2-
dci 2-
Zkym 2x
Zkym 2x
Zcim 4x+
Zcim 4x+
jFi 4x-
jFi 4x-
Zkys 2x
Zkys 2x

1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz d’ka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjizdka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz d’ka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka
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13:52
13:59
14:06
14:13
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:53
14:58
15:05
15:12
15:19
15:26
15:31
15:36
15:43
15:50
15:57
16:04
16:11
16:18
16:25
16:32
16:39

Zkys 4+
Zkys 4+
78+

Z 8+
msen 4x-
msen 4x-
msen 2-
msen 2-
Zkym 4x+
Zkym 4x+
dky 2x
dky 2x
dci 8+
dci 8+
Zcim 2x
Zcim 2x
jKy 2x

jKy 2x
Zcis 1x
Zcis 1x
Zkys 4x+
Zkys 4x+
zsen 2x
Zsen 2x
zsen 4-
Zsen 4-

1
2

Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz d’ka

1 Rozjizdka
2 Rozjiz dka
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Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz d’ka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz d’ka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz dka
Rozjiz d’ka

1 Rozjiz dka
2 Rozjiz dka

Finalovy po fad je podle celostatniho vypsani



